Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kaleb Simpson - (90005466) - Montrose & District Seals ASC - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:39.01
5:39.15
5:45.27

5:51.04

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:39.15
5:45.27
5:39.01

5:51.04

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

366
365
346
329

WA Pts

365
346
366
329

Round

F
F

Round

m m m M

Date

16/07/23
28/04/24
16/03/24
30/04/23

Date

28/04/24
16/03/24
16/07/23
30/04/23

Meet
Scottish Summer Meet
Uo Aberdeen PS Age Group Open 2024
SASA Midland District LC Mid March Meet

University of Aberdeen Age Group Open

Meet
Uo Aberdeen PS Age Group Open 2024
SASA Midland District LC Mid March Meet
Scottish Summer Meet

University of Aberdeen Age Group Open

Venue
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Dundee

Aberdeen

Venue

Aberdeen
Dundee
Aberdeen

Aberdeen

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Club Swam Under Level

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



