Individual Best Times (All Time)

Kaleb Simpson - (90005466) - Montrose & District Seals ASC - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:39.01	366	F	16/07/23	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen		1
5:39.15	365	F	28/04/24	Uo Aberdeen PS Age Group Open 2024	Aberdeen		1
5:45.27	346	F	16/03/24	SASA Midland District LC Mid March Meet	Dundee		1
5:51.04	329	F	30/04/23	University of Aberdeen Age Group Open	Aberdeen		1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
5:39.15	365	F	28/04/24	Uo Aberdeen PS Age Group Open 2024	Aberdeen		1
5:45.27	346	F	16/03/24	SASA Midland District LC Mid March Meet	Dundee		1
5:39.01	366	F	16/07/23	Scottish Summer Meet	Aberdeen		1
5:51.04	329	F	30/04/23	University of Aberdeen Age Group Open	Aberdeen		1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS